
Udhampur - Udaipur City Special Fare Special/X09656X - Exp - NWR 
UHP/Udhampur to UDZ/Udaipur City 

26h 20m - 1325 km - 21 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UHP Udhampur 22:05 0 1 0 49 NR
2 JAT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 53 62 344 NR
3 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 02:40 02:45 5m 0 2 265 57 236 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 317 41 257 NR
5 HSR Hisar Junction 09:00 09:30 30m 2 528 66 212 NWR
6 HNS Hansi Junction 09:51 09:53 2m 0 2 551 60 216 NWR
7 BNW Bhiwani Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 587 74 217 NWR
8 CKD Charkhi Dadri 10:57 10:59 2m 1 2 615 41 218 NWR
9 RE Rewari Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 0 2 670 72 242 NWR
10 KRH Khairthal 13:05 13:07 2m 0 2 718 73 302 NWR
11 AWR Alwar Junction 13:29 13:32 3m 0 2 745 81 272 NWR
12 BKI Bandikui Junction 14:17 14:22 5m 0 2 806 98 222 NWR
13 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:14 15:17 3m 0 2 891 18 423 NWR
14 JP Jaipur Junction 15:35 15:45 10m 0 2 896 75 428 NWR
15 KSG Kishangarh 17:12 17:14 2m 0 2 1005 24 462 NWR
16 AII Ajmer Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 2 1031 35 482 NWR
17 NSD Nasirabad 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 1054 90 428 NWR
18 BJNR Bijainagar 19:30 19:32 2m 0 2 1096 64 403 NWR
19 BHL Bhilwara 20:35 20:40 5m 0 2 1163 43 414 NWR
20 CNA Chanderiya 21:45 21:50 5m 0 2 1209 10 409 WR
21 MVJ Mavli Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 2 1282 70 500 NWR
22 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 00:03 00:05 2m 0 3 1320 13 563 NWR
23 UDZ Udaipur City 00:25 0 3 1325 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (21:30)

Sep 10 2024 (21:30)

1

1


